
 

 

T.C. SAKARYA UNIVERSITY 

2018-2019 ACADEMIC YEAR CALENDAR 

 
FALL SEMESTER 

 

24 September - 30 December 2018 

Classes Begin 24 September 2018 (Monday) 

Mevlana Orientation Program 02-03 October  2018 (Tuesday-Wednesday) 

Add/Drop Period Ends 22 October 2018 (Monday) 

Classes End 30 December 2018 (Sunday) 

Final Exams Begin 31 December 2018 (Monday) 

Final Exams End 13 January 2019 (Sunday) 

Make-up Exams Week 21 - 23 January 2019 

 

 
SPRING SEMESTER 

 

04 February – 12 May 2019 

Classes Begin 04 February 2019 (Monday) 

Mevlana Orientation Program 11-12 February 2019 (Monday-Tuesday) 

Add/Drop Period Ends 04 March 2019 (Monday) 

Classes End 12 May 2019 (Sunday) 

Final Exams Begin 13 May 2019 (Monday) 

Final Exams End 26 May 2019 (Sunday) 

Make-up Exams Week 11 - 12 June 2019 

 


